L15000188464

(Po	questor's Name)	
(110	questors Harrie	
(A. I		
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
	·	•
(Do	cument Number)	
(50	odinient (vaniber)	
0 15 10 1	C 17	
Certified Copies	_ Centificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	1

Office Use Only



900278661039

11/02/15--01038--004 **160.00

NAMES OF CORPORATION OF MONTH OF

EFFECTIVE DATE 10/31/15

2 11/09/19

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJE	PGR Industrial LLC
SUBJE	Name of Limited Liability Company
The en	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Paula del Fabro
_	Name of Person
	PGR Industrial LLC
	Firm/Company
	P.O. Box 547
	Address
	Live Oak, FL 32064
	City/State and Zip Code paula.delfabro@gmail.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For furth	ner information concerning this matter, please call:
	Paula del Fabro 404 630-1605
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for the following amount:
]\$12 5.0	O Filing Fee \$\ \text{Certificate of Status} \text{S155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{\$\ \text{S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{\$\ \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \$\ \text{Certified Copy

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

PGR Industrial	LLC		
(Mus	t end with the words "Limited Lia	ability Company,	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and st	reet address of the principal offic	e of the Limited	Liability Company is:
<u>Pr</u>	incipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
		DCD	Industrial LLC - Paula del Fabro
PGR Industrial	LLC	IUI	
PGR Industrial 1321 Shady Qa			Box 547
1321 Shady Oa Jasper, FL 320 ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Con	k Lane 152 d Agent, Registered Office, & I	P.O. Live Registered Agen	Box 547 Oak, FL 32064
1321 Shady Oa Jasper, FL 320 ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Con unother business entity with	k Lane 152 d Agent, Registered Office, & Inpany cannot serve as its own Reth an active Florida registration.) street address of the registered ag	P.O. Live Registered Agen gistered Agent. Y	Box 547 Oak, FL 32064 nt's Signature:
1321 Shady Oa Jasper, FL 320 ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Con unother business entity with	k Lane 152 d Agent, Registered Office, & Inpany cannot serve as its own Reth an active Florida registration.) street address of the registered ag Paula del Fabro	P.O. Live Registered Agen gistered Agent. Y	Box 547 Oak, FL 32064 nt's Signature:
1321 Shady Oa Jasper, FL 320 ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Con unother business entity with	k Lane 152 d Agent, Registered Office, & Inpany cannot serve as its own Reth an active Florida registration.) street address of the registered ag Paula del Fabro	P.O. Live Registered Agen gistered Agent. Y ent are:	Box 547 Oak, FL 32064 nt's Signature:
1321 Shady Oa Jasper, FL 320 ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Con unother business entity with	k Lane 152 d Agent, Registered Office, & Inpany cannot serve as its own Reth an active Florida registration.) street address of the registered ag Paula del Fabro N	P.O. Live Registered Agen gistered Agent. Y ent are:	Box 547 Oak, FL 32064 at's Signature: You must designate an individual or
1321 Shady Oa Jasper, FL 320 ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Con unother business entity with	k Lane 152 d Agent, Registered Office, & Inpany cannot serve as its own Resh an active Florida registration.) street address of the registered ag Paula del Fabro N 1321 Shady Oak Lane	P.O. Live Registered Agen gistered Agent. Y ent are:	Box 547 Oak, FL 32064 at's Signature: You must designate an individual or

d I

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u>	- Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = N		
		4,7,0
AMBR		Paula del Fabro
		P.O. Box 547
		Live Oak, FL 32064
AMBR		Greg Taylor
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1321 Shady Oak Lane
		Jasper, FL 32052
MGR		Rene del Fabro
		372 NE Hillside Terrace
		Lee, FL 32058
(Use attach	ment if necessary)	
•	ment if necessary)	
CLE V: Effect	tive date, if other than the date	e of filing: 10/31/2015 . (OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective date	tive date, if other than the date	e of filing: 10/31/2015 (OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at
CLE V: Effective date interest of filing.)	tive date, if other than the date is listed, the date must be sp	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at
CLE V: Effective date attention of filing.) If the date ins	tive date, if other than the date is listed, the date must be sp	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
CLE V: Effect effective date ite of filing.) If the date insocument's effect	tive date, if other than the date is listed, the date must be specified in this block does not ctive date on the Department	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
CLE V: Effect effective date ite of filing.) If the date insocument's effect	tive date, if other than the date is listed, the date must be spected in this block does not	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed of State's records.
CLE V: Effect effective date ite of filing.) If the date insocument's effect	tive date, if other than the date is listed, the date must be spaceted in this block does not ctive date on the Department provisions, if any.	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed of State's records.
CLE V: Effect effective date ite of filing.) If the date insocument's effect	tive date, if other than the date is listed, the date must be spaceted in this block does not ctive date on the Department provisions, if any.	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed of State's records.
CLE V: Effect effective date ate of filing.) If the date insocument's effect CLE VI: Other	tive date, if other than the date is listed, the date must be spaceted in this block does not ctive date on the Department provisions, if any.	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed of State's records.
CLE V: Effect effective date ate of filing.) If the date insocument's effect CLE VI: Other	tive date, if other than the date is listed, the date must be spaceted in this block does not ctive date on the Department provisions, if any.	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed of State's records.
CLE V: Effect effective date ate of filing.) If the date insocument's effect CLE VI: Other	tive date, if other than the date is listed, the date must be spaceted in this block does not ctive date on the Department reprovisions, if any. ED SIGNATURE: Signature of a material street of the	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed of State's records.
CLE V: Effect effective date ate of filing.) If the date insocument's effect CLE VI: Other	tive date, if other than the date is listed, the date must be specified in this block does not ctive date on the Department of provisions, if any. Signature of a match this document is executive.	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed of State's records.

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signce

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Paula del Fabro